
Global Auction Flyer 
May–June 2021
rbauction.com

2020 Caterpillar 330 – Low meter hours | Rocky Mountain Regional Event

Unreserved public auctions

2020 Volvo VNX 
Great Plains Regional Event

2017 Hitachi ZX370F-3 
w/2019 SouthStar QS605 | Chilliwack, BC, CAN

https://www.rbauction.com/


Please note:
▸ Equipment pick up is by appointment only.
▸ Face masks must be worn inside all Ritchie Bros. auction sites, 

offices, and buildings. If you do not have a face mask, one will be 
provided to you by Ritchie Bros. prior to entering one of our facilities.

» CONSTRUCTION

» LIFTING & HANDLING

» TRANSPORTATION

» MARKETPLACE-E

» AGRICULTURE

» PLUS MUCH MORE

»IN THIS SALE:

Connect with a 
world of opportunity
Visit rbauction.com for a full list 
of upcoming events worldwide.

View online auction calendar

https://www.rbauction.com/construction?cid=3279191388
https://www.rbauction.com/transport-trucks?cid=34138309681
https://www.rbauction.com/agriculture?cid=34289953942
https://www.rbauction.com/lifting-material-handling?cid=3739994258
https://www.ironplanet.com/marketplace-e
https://www.rbauction.com/construction?keywords=&category=3279191388


For more information about our Regional &
Timed Auction Lot Only Events please visit:

rbauction.com

Our Regional Events are combined 
online-only auctions featuring inventory 
in multiple locations, giving you a wider 
selection of equipment and trucks, along 
with the convenience of bidding online.

Inventory is available for inspection at all 
sites. Please arrange to inspect before 
auction day, as current government 
regulations limit the number of people 
onsite.

Ritchie Bros. Regional Events

May 26–27, 2021
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

▸  Denver, CO | Salt Lake City, UT & Williston, ND

June 29, 2021
Southeast Regional Event

▸  Atlanta, GA & Nashville, TN

June 17–18, 2021
Great Plains Regional Event

▸  Kansas City, MO & Minneapolis, MN

June 2, 2021
Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event

▸  Alberta, Saskatchewan & Manitoba

June 22–23, 2021

June 24–25, 2021

Northeast Regional Event

Great Lakes Regional Event
▸  North East, MD | North Franklin, CT & Pittsburgh, PA

▸  Columbus, OH & Chicago, IL



Construction

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

IMPORTANT MESSAGE:  
Due to COVID-19, all of our auctions are now online bidding only. 
For the most up-to-date information visit rbauction.com/covid-19

1 of 3 – Late Model Caterpillar D7E 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

2 – Superior SPX-960 | France Regional Event

John Deere 850J w/Midwestern M572XC 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

1 of 3 – Caterpillar D9H 
w/Midwestern M594 Hyd Crawler | Dubai, UAE



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2013 Caterpillar D6T XW | Sacramento, CA, USA

John Deere 650J LGP | Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

 2012 Case 721F | Great Lakes Regional Event

2 – 2016 Caterpillar 972M | Orlando, FL, USA

2013 Caterpillar D6T XW 
Great Plains Regional Event

John Deere 850K LGP 
Great Plains Regional Event

2017 Liebherr PR726 LGP | Maltby, GBR

Caterpillar 980G Series II 
Great Plains Regional Event



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2012 Caterpillar 966K | Sacramento, CA, USA

2 – 2017 Caterpillar 926M | Fort Worth, TX, USA

2014 Caterpillar 938K | Los Angeles, CA, USA

Caterpillar 962H | Tipton, CA, USA

2015 Caterpillar 966M | Caorso, ITA

2017 Caterpillar 966H | Dubai, UAE

 2015 Caterpillar 926M | Montreal, QC, CAN

2014 Caterpillar 950K | Los Angeles, CA, USA



Sign up for 
FREE digital 
brochures

Get alerts for the newest brochures delivered right to your inbox 
rbauction.com/brochures

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2017 Hitachi ZW250-6 | Caorso, ITA 2016 Hyundai HL955XT | Phoenix, AZ, USA

2020 Caterpillar 299D 3XE 2 Spd 
Fort Worth, TX, USA

John Deere 544J 
Great Plains Regional Event

https://www.rbauction.com/brochures


See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2013 Caterpillar 140M VHP Plus 
Saskatoon, SK, CAN

2017 John Deere 772G | Fort Worth, TX, USA

5 – Volvo G740B | Montreal, QC, CAN

1 of 2 – 2015 Volvo G940C | Saskatoon, SK, CAN

2017 Takeuchi TL12V-2 2 Spd High Flow 
Great Plains Regional Event

1 of 2 – Caterpillar 140H | Phoenix, AZ, USA

2016 John Deere 770G | Saskatoon, SK, CAN

Volvo G960 | Montreal, QC, CAN



Supporting your financing wherever  
you purchase your heavy equipment
Your first stop for your heavy equipment needs 
is typically within the Ritchie Bros. ecosystem 
(including IronPlanet, GovPlanet & Marketplace-E). 
We make it our business to provide customers 
with the widest range of used heavy equipment  
to choose from. However, if you can’t find the 
equipment you need here you may decide to 
check out private sales or a dealership. Did you 
know that Ritchie Bros. Financial Services can 
support you with your financing even if you  
don’t purchase from us?

Call 1.844.809.5680 or visit us online

 rbfinance.com

Flexible financing approvals

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

1 of 2 – 2014 Caterpillar 627H 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event 1 of 2 – Caterpillar 631D | Chilliwack, BC, CAN

2015 Caterpillar 349FL | Phoenix, AZ, USA1 of 2 – 2019 Caterpillar 336 | Orlando, FL, USA

https://www.rbauction.com/financial-services


See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2015 Caterpillar 336FL | Phoenix, AZ, USA

2 – 2019 Caterpillar 326FL | Fort Worth, TX, USA

2017 Hitachi ZX350LCN-6 | Caorso, ITA

2017 Doosan DX225LC-5 | Montreal, QC, CAN

2015 Caterpillar 349FL | Sacramento, CA, USA

2012 Caterpillar 329EL 
Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

2013 Caterpillar 324EL 
Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

2016 Doosan DX350LC-5 | Montreal, QC, CAN



Better Data,  
Better Decisions 

Our FREE monthly Used Equipment Market Trends Summary re-

port delivers unmatched insight and global pricing trends, helping 

you maximize the sale of your used equipment.  

Sign up today!

Better Data, Better Decisions 
Our FREE monthly Used Equipment Market Trends Summary report delivers unmatched  

insight and global pricing trends, helping you maximize the sale of your used equipment.  

Sign up today!

RitchieBros.com/market-trends-report

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2015 Doosan DX225LC | Maltby, GBR 2015 Doosan DX140LC-3 | Ocana, ESP

2012 Hitachi ZX370F-3 Roadbuilder 
Chilliwack, BC, CAN

John Deere 200D LC 
Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

https://www.rbassetsolutions.com/market-trends-report


Full-service shipping and transport solutions available!

Get your equipment to where it needs to be with Richie Bros.’ full-service 
door-to-door logistics and shipping solutions. We take care of every step of 
the journey with our all-inclusive service to get your equipment across borders, 
continents and oceans quickly and efficiently.

Please visit rbauction.com/logistics  
or send your request to logistics@rbauction.com

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

John Deere 135D Zero Swing 
Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

2016 Caterpillar MH3022 | Caorso, ITA2 of 5 – 2017 Volvo EC220EL | Maltby, GBR

2014 Link-Belt 235X3 | Montreal, QC, CAN

https://www.rbauction.com/logistics


PriorityBid
More bids, more of the time. rbauction.com/PriorityBid

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2017 Hitachi ZX190W/6E | Caorso, ITA

2 of 3 – 2018 Kubota U27-4 | Maltby, GBR5 – 2017 Kubota KX71-3 | Maltby, GBR

2015 Caterpillar M318F | Sacramento, CA, USA

https://www.rbauction.com/buying/how-to-buy/prioritybid


See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

Caterpillar 740 6x6 | Dubai, UAE

2014 Volvo A40G 6x6 | Phoenix, AZ, USA

2018 John Deere 310L EP | Fort Worth, TX, USA

2 – 2015 Caterpillar CS44 
Los Angeles, CA, USA

6 of 14 – 2015 Volvo EC18C&D | Maltby, GBR

2016 Terex TA300 6x6 | Chehalis, WA, USA

2 – Volvo A25D 6x6 | France Regional Event

2013 Caterpillar 825H | Sacramento, CA, USA



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2014 Caterpillar AP500E | Maltby, GBR

Wirtgen W2000VC Crawler | Dubai, UAE

2019 Hitachi ZX370F-LL-6N 
Chilliwack, BC, CAN

2016 Sandvik QJ341 | Caorso, ITA

2014 Hamm DV65VO | Maltby, GBR

2016 Caterpillar PM620 | Fort Worth, TX, USA

Wirtgen W2100 | Montreal, QC, CAN

2016 Powerscreen Trakpactor 320SR 
France Regional Event



Transportation

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

1 of 5 – 2019 Peterbilt 567 Heavy Haul 
Fort Worth, TX, USA

1 of 2 – 2019 Freightliner PT126SLP Cascadia 
Tipton, CA, USA

2015 Freightliner CA125SLP 
Las Vegas, NV, USA

2014 International ProStar+ 
Northeast Regional Event

2015 Peterbilt 389, 2014 Peterbilt 388 & 
Peterbilt 388 | Sacramento, CA, USA

2017 Freightliner CA125SLP 
Saskatoon, SK, CAN

Freightliner Classic 
Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2017 Kenworth T680 
Southeast Regional Event

2 – 2013 Mack GU713 | Fort Worth, TX, USA

2017 Peterbilt 389 | Orlando, FL, USA

2016 Peterbilt 579 | Montreal, QC, CAN

Iveco Eurotrakker 480 8x4 | Ocana, ESP

1 of 2 – 2016 Kenworth T680 
Fort Worth, TX, USA

3 – 2018 MAN TGS18.420 4x2 | Ocana, ESP

2016 Peterbilt 579 | Southeast Regional Event



Get MORE  
for your money  

up north

Take advantage of the favorable 
U.S./Canadian exchange rate.
If you’re a U.S. business, it’s a good time to 
buy in Canada. Your U.S. dollar is worth more 
up north!* 
We’ve partnered with Pacific Customs Brokers, 
uShip, and other providers to make it easy 
for you to buy up north. Contact us for more 
information about:

▸  What you can (and can’t) export to the 
United States

▸  Easy cross-border financing through  
Ritchie Bros. Financial Services 

▸ Low-cost cross-border shipping
▸ Getting your equipment border-ready

* Visit xe.com for current rates 
rbauction.com/uscan

Call 1.855.331.5755 or visit

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2015 Peterbilt 389 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event 2013 Scania G460 6x4 | Dubai, UAE

1 of 2 – 2017 Western Star 4900 FA
Heavy Haul | Montreal, QC, CAN2016 Volvo VNL | Chehalis, WA, USA

https://www.rbauction.com/blog/get-more-for-your-money-up-north-%e2%80%93-tips-for-u-s-equipment-and-truck-buyers-


See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2 – 2019 Kenworth T880 | Orlando, FL, USA

Sterling LT9500 Volumetric Mixer 
Las Vegas, NV, USA

2017 Peterbilt 567 w/2017 Kaiser Urban X 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

2015 Mack GU813 Super 16 
Las Vegas, NV, USA

2 of 5 – Kenworth T800 w/1 of 2 – 2016 Langfab 27 Ft | Chilliwack, BC, CAN

Mack GU813 6x4 | Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

2012 Kenworth T800 w/Palfinger PK85002 
Chilliwack, BC, CAN



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2015 John Deere 310SK 4x4 
Northeast Regional Event

1 of 9 – Peterbilt 388 
Northeast Regional Event

2012 Mack GU713 Granite 
Northeast Regional Event

2016 Peterbilt 367 95 Barrel 
Northeast Regional Event

2 – 2020 Komatsu C138US-11 – Low meter hours 
Northeast Regional Event

Kenworth W900L | Northeast Regional Event

2017 Kenworth T880 
Northeast Regional Event

Peterbilt 357 | Northeast Regional Event



Download at rbauction.com/app today.

Search, Bid and 
Buy from Anywhere
Get the Live Auction Experience with  
the Ritchie Bros. Mobile App

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2017 Mack GU712 Granite 
Northeast Regional Event

2015 ITI SSD5310250 65 Ton 3+2+1 
Northeast Regional Event

2012 Peterbilt 367 
Northeast Regional Event

2018 Freightliner 122SD 
Northeast Regional Event

https://www.rbauction.com/mobile-app?utm_campaign=mobile-app-us-can-print&utm_medium=print&utm_source=redirect


Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place 

a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information 
 

Fees
 ▶ Transaction fee: North America – (a) 10% on all Lots selling 

for $12,000 or less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over 
$12,000 up to $40,000, with a minimum fee of $1,200 per 
Lot or (c) $1,540 on all Lots selling for over $40,000 (in the 
currency of the auction)

May–June · Global See full listings online

2015 Freightliner M2 
Great Lakes Regional Event

2017 International 4300SBA DuraStar 
Northeast Regional Event

 2018 & 2015 Dodge Ram 5500 
Great Lakes Regional Event

1 of 3 – Nissan PKC210NHHC 4x2 | Dubai, UAE

2015 Hino 338 | Northeast Regional Event



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2014 Mack MRU613 w/Heil 28 Cu Yd 
Northeast Regional Event

2013 Freightliner CA125DC Cascadia 
Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event

2019 Peterbilt 567 | Fort Worth, TX, USA

2014 Toyota Fortuner SR5 4x4 | Dubai, UAE

Mitsubishi Canter 4x2 Cargo 
Dubai, UAE

2 of 5 – 2013 MAN TGS33.360 6x4 
Rear Loader | Dubai, UAE

2020 Ford F350 XLT 4x4 
Southeast Regional Event

2014 Toyota Land Cruiser 78L 4x4 | Dubai, UAE



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2 of 6 – 2018 Trail King TK80ACS 53 Ft 
Orlando, FL, USA

1 of 2 – 2013 K-Line 5 Axle Steering Dolly & 
Raja Jeep | Chilliwack, BC, CAN

2 – Fontaine Renegade LXL 
Great Lakes Regional Event

2019 Cancade 20 Ft 
Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event

4 – 2013 Cadillac Escalade ESV AWD 
Las Vegas, NV, USA

1 of 2 – Arnes 5 Axle Steering Dolly & 
Tycrop Jeep | Chilliwack, BC, CAN

2019 Renn 53 Ft w/Palfinger PK11.001SLD 
Grande Prairie, AB, CAN

2019 Emerald Super B- Grain 
Grande Prairie, AB, CAN



Cranes

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

Liebherr LTM1055-3.1 55TON 6x6x6 
Ocana, ESP

1 of 2 – Demag AC50-1 50TON 6x6x6 
Ocana, ESP

Liebherr LTM1045-3.1 45 Ton 6x6x6 
Maltby, GBR

Liebherr LTM1045-1 45 Ton 6x6x6 
Ocana, ESP

Liebherr LTM1090-2 90TON 8x8x8 
Ocana, ESP



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2012 Tadano GR-350XL 35 Ton 4x4x4 
Montreal, QC, CAN

Liebherr LTM 1050-1 50 Ton 6x6x6 
Ocana, ESP

Terex-Demag AC60 60 Ton 8x8x8 | Ocana, ESP

Manitowoc 2250 | Rocky Mountain Regional Event

Terex T780 80 Ton 8x4x4 
Tipton, CA, USA



Agriculture

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

With all of our auctions now online 
bidding only and border restrictions 
in place due to COVID-19, we want to 
remind you:
▸  It’s always FREE to register and bid online 
in any of our live auctions – we do not charge 
any fees in order to use this service.

▸ A credit card is required for online bidding 
in order to verify your basic information only. 
You will NOT be charged a deposit or a hold, 
and you will NOT be subject to any credit 
checks.
▸ Commercial traffic (ie. professional trans-
porters who ship equipment) is currently 
permitted to travel across the US and Canada 
border, subject to discretion of border agents.

Learn more at rbauction.com/buying

Challenger MT825B | North Battleford, SK, CAN

2015 John Deere 9570R Scraper Special 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

2 of 4 – 2018 John Deere 5100GN | Tipton, CA, USA

2017 Fendt 311 S4 | France Regional Event

rbauction.com/buying


See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

Case IH 2388 
Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event

2017 McCormick X7.450 VT Optiu 
France Regional Event

2012 Case IH 9230 & 2012 Case IH 8120 | Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event

2015 Massey Ferguson 7616 Dyna-6 | Ocana, ESP



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

New Holland CX860 
Canada West Timed Auction Lot Event

2016 Apache AS1020 100 Ft 
Southeast Regional Event

1 of 3 – John Deere S680 | Saskatoon, SK, CAN

2 – 2013 Krone Big Pack 1290HDP 
Phoenix, AZ, USA

2 – 2015 OMC Shockwave Sprint | Tipton, CA, USA



Other itemsof interest

See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

2012 Caterpillar TL1055C 10000 Lb 4x4x4 
Southeast Regional Event

2015 Xtreme XR1255 12000 Lb 4x4x4 
Los Angeles, CA, USA

2013 Caterpillar TL1255C 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

Caterpillar TL943 9000 Lb | Las Vegas, NV, USA

2012 Bobcat TL470XHF 4x4x4 
France Regional Event

2014 Caterpillar TL1225C 12000 Lb 4x4x4 
Los Angeles, CA, USA



See full listings onlineMay–June · Global

JLG 600AJ 4x4 Articulated | Las Vegas, NV, USA

 Rynolds 17E10 | Great Lakes Regional Event

2017 Yale GDP360 | Los Angeles, CA, USA

2 – 2017 Case 570N EP 4x4 | Tipton, CA, USA

Hitachi EX300LC-3C w/Traxxon Trex Hammer | Chilliwack, BC, CAN

IMT AF160C LCA | Northeast Regional Event



Reserved Online Marketplace
▸ Increased seller control over price and process
▸ Buy now, make offer and reserve price formats
▸ Buy and sell anytime – no waiting for the next event
▸ Assets sold from your premises

Always On, On Your Terms. Visit our website for more details: 

A new way to buy
and sell equipment,
trucks & more.

IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E

See full listings online

2018 Caterpillar D10T2 | Keokuk, IA, USA

Unused – 2019 Komatsu D155A-6 
Zevenbergen, NLD

2015 Caterpillar 986H | Anchorage, AK, USA

2018 Caterpillar D10T2 | Yatala, AUS

Caterpillar D6T LGP | Fairview, AB, CAN

2017 Caterpillar 994K | Yatala, AUS

ironplanet.com/Marketplace-E


Kruse Energy are the Oil & Gas specialists backed by the world’s largest asset management 
and disposition company – Ritchie Bros. Kruse Energy delivers unequaled equipment 
knowledge and a suite of solutions to meet your specific needs.

 For information, visit kruseenergy.com 

See full listings online

2018 Doosan DL420-5 | Waarde, NLD 2013 Caterpillar 6018 | Yatala, AUS

1 of 4 – Caterpillar 789D | Rutherford, AUS2018 Komatsu PC490LCI-11 | Surrey, BC, CAN

kruseenergy.com


See full listings online

Sany SCC3000US | Auburn, NY, USA

2018 Sandvik QI441 | Yatala, AUS

1 of 14 – Komatsu HD785-5 | Muchea, AUS

Logset 8FGT 8x8 | Negaunee, MI, USA

Liebherr LTM1090-4.1 90 Ton 8x8x8 | Chandai, FRA



See full listings online

4 – 2016 Scania R410LA 4x2 | Ocana, ESP

National NBT55± Built on 2015 Peterbilt 367 
Humble, TX, USA

P & H 4100XPB Front Shovel 
Seba Beach, AB, CAN

2012 Kenworth C500 | Woodward, OK, USA

2018 Mack Putzmeister BSF56Z48HLS 
Gillam, MB, CAN

National 900A 15 T Straight Boom 
Sudbury, ON, CAN

Erie Twin Drum Concrete Plant | Gillam, MB, CAN



@RitchieBros

Follow us online!

© Copyright 2021 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 03/30 SS 2021-04-GLOBAL

2017 Caterpillar PM622 | Orlando, FL, USA

2014 Grove GMK4080-1 80 Ton 8x6x8 
Maltby, GBR

1 of 4 – 2012 Caterpillar D8T 
Rocky Mountain Regional Event

2019 Lee-Boy 8515E 
Northeast Regional Event

 2019 Tigercat LS855E Tilter | Chilliwack, BC, CAN




